
Saturday, March 18, 2023Run4Bibles 5K, 10K, Half Mar & Marathon
Cedar Ridge Preserve  , Dallas,  TX

beta.equipdisciples.org

51F Clear 34%H 11mphN
5K Off :2:45 pm : 10K Off :2:30 pm

Mar & HM Off :2:00 pm

Course: 0
Trail

MALE10K Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD
Place in

SplitCity Half

- Brad Black 1    53:23.62OVERALL 1 (43) 8:36Frisco

- Brandon Zuckerman 6  1:07:52.30MASTERS 4 (42) 10:55Rowlett

1 Austin Black 22  2:01:09.46M12-14 15 (14) 19:30Frisco

2 Nolan Black 23  2:01:11.15 16 (13) 19:30Frisco

1 Jacob Worthy 11  1:11:55.24M20-29 9 (22) 11:34Arlington

2 Gabe Jimenez 15  1:16:25.56 11 (24) 12:18McKinney

3 Mason Worthy 18  1:21:44.56 13 (24) 13:09Temple

1 Reece Parker 2    54:38.09M30-39 2 (33) 8:48The Colony

2 Brent Hoff 5  1:02:05.78 3 (30) 10:00Carrollton

3 Adrean Ames 9  1:09:13.85 7 (31) 11:08Celina

4 Wesley Cooper 8  1:09:13.97 6 (33) 11:09Prosper

5 Mike Boone 20  1:41:03.42 14 (39) 16:16Carrollton

1 Osvaldo Rodriguez 7  1:08:23.41M40-49 5 (40) 11:00

2 Paul Calaway 10  1:11:21.19 8 (41) 11:29Grandview

3 Alan Bentrup 12  1:13:36.39 10 (43) 11:51orth Richland Hills

4 Mack Good 25  2:11:42.35 17 (48) 21:12Fairview

1 Denny Hanrahan 16  1:16:29.58M50-59 12 (59) 12:19Dallas

FEMALE10K Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD
Place in

SplitCity Half

- Andrea Erving 3    54:37.94OVERALL 1 (34) 8:48Austin

- Audrey Peterman 13  1:13:36.84MASTERS 3 (40) 11:51Hurst

1 Megan Wagoner 14  1:16:25.10F20-29 4 (21) 12:18McKinney

2 Havilah Trueblood 17  1:18:24.85 5 (25) 12:37Irving

1 Diana Filtz 4    56:27.12F30-39 2 (33) 9:05Benbrook

1 Karen Kornelsen 19  1:39:55.44F40-49 6 (46) 16:05Dallas

2 Laura James 21  1:43:01.30 7 (42) 16:35Ada

1 Stephanie Clayton 24  2:07:45.44F50-59 8 (55) 20:34Grand Prairie



Timing provided by:
DeltaViewTiming.comSplits were not captured for this race. GD Place among Female

Dist OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp AG Net Chip Time Pace 5KEq Clock TimeStart 1stH 2ndH 
110K 1 796  Brad Black (M43) M40-49 OA1     53:23.62 8:36 25.43   53:23.62---

210K 2 781  Reece Parker (M33) M30-39 1st     54:38.09 8:48 26.02   54:38.240.1

110K 3 808  Andrea Erving (F34) F30-39 OA1     54:37.94 8:48 26.01   54:42.995.1

210K 4 809  Diana Filtz (F33) F30-39 1st     56:27.12 9:05 26.89   56:28.101.0

310K 5 811  Brent Hoff (M30) M30-39 2nd   1:02:05.78 10:00 29.57 1:02:07.521.7

410K 6 815  Brandon Zuckerman (M42 M40-49 MS   1:07:52.30 10:55 32.33 1:07:55.633.3

510K 7 751  Osvaldo Rodriguez (M40) M40-49 1st   1:08:23.41 11:00 32.57 1:08:25.452.0

610K 8 805  Wesley Cooper (M33) M30-39 4   1:09:13.97 11:09 32.97 1:09:16.822.9

710K 9 794  Adrean Ames (M31) M30-39 3   1:09:13.85 11:08 32.97 1:09:16.973.1

810K 10 752  Paul Calaway (M41) M40-49 2nd   1:11:21.19 11:29 33.99 1:11:21.19---

910K 11 813  Jacob Worthy (M22) M20-29 1st   1:11:55.24 11:34 34.26 1:11:55.24---

1010K 12 737  Alan Bentrup (M43) M40-49 3   1:13:36.39 11:51 35.06 1:13:40.874.5

310K 13 783  Audrey Peterman (F40) F40-49 MS   1:13:36.84 11:51 35.06 1:13:41.074.2

410K 14 793  Megan Wagoner (F21) F20-29 1st   1:16:25.10 12:18 36.40 1:16:29.374.3

1110K 15 763  Gabe Jimenez (M24) M20-29 2nd   1:16:25.56 12:18 36.40 1:16:29.704.1

1210K 16 761  Denny Hanrahan (M59) M50-59 1st   1:16:29.58 12:19 36.43 1:16:30.641.1

510K 17 812  Havilah Trueblood (F25) F20-29 2nd   1:18:24.85 12:37 37.34 1:18:27.292.4

1310K 18 814  Mason Worthy (M24) M20-29 3   1:21:44.56 13:09 38.93 1:21:54.149.6

610K 19 816  Karen Kornelsen (F46) F40-49 1st   1:39:55.44 16:05 47.59 1:39:59.283.8

1410K 20 741  Mike Boone (M39) M30-39 5   1:41:03.42 16:16 48.13 1:41:04.751.3

710K 21 762  Laura James (F42) F40-49 2nd   1:43:01.30 16:35 49.07 1:43:09.037.7

1510K 22 795  Austin Black (M14) M12-14 1st   2:01:09.46 19:30 57.71 2:01:10.000.5

1610K 23 803  Nolan Black (M13) M12-14 2nd   2:01:11.15 19:30 57.72 2:01:11.550.4

810K 24 753  Stephanie Clayton (F55) F50-59 1st   2:07:45.44 20:34 60.85 2:07:52.697.3

1710K 25 810  Mack Good (M48) M40-49 4   2:11:42.35 21:12 62.73 2:11:48.035.7

Average Finish Time: 1:21:40


